2012 Outdoor Rankings
Youth Men

Time/Dist Athlete Date Meet
100 Metres

Native Outdoor ~ 10.88 Jun-04-10 Ryan Graf STFC
Open Outdoor 10.55 Aug-14-87 Brad McCuaig AB

11.23 1.9 Paslawski, Adam 96 STFC 17/08/2012 Youth Championships

11.65 1.0 Fehr, Justin 95 STFC 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships

11.70 1.0 Slipetz, Colton 96 STFC 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships

11.71 0.0 Verge, Blayze 95 LDSC 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games

11.88 0.0 Jobson, Zane 96 SSD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games

12.03 1.0 Robinson, Quaid 96 KATC 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships

12.07 -1.2  Ulrich, Spencer 95 STFC 17/07/2012 Hub City Twilite 3

12.08 0.1 Johnson, Kayden 96 KATC 17/08/2012 Youth Championships

12.28 0.1 Voldeng, Scott 96 STFC 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships

12.35 1.0 Welsh, Jared 96 STFC 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships

12.70 -1.3  Vaidyanathan, Akul 96 STFC 17/07/2012 Hub City Twilite 3
Wind/No Wind

11.08 3.3 Paslawski, Adam 96 STFC 27/07/2012 Jr Nationals

11.85 2.1 Jobson, Zane 96 SSD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games

12.40 2.5 Tederoff, Dion 95 RWD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games

Athlete with a Disability

18.21 1.9 Close, Braden 95 CRTC 17/05/2012 Daniela Jutzeler Memorial

200 Metres

Native Outdoor  21.84 Aug-15-81 Cyprian Enweani STFC
Open Outdoor 21.48 Aug-15-87 Brad McCuaig AB

22.98 0.0 Paslawski, Adam 96 STFC 27/07/2012 Jr Nationals

23.08 0.2 Johnston, Kieran 95 STFC 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships
23.85 0.6 Ulrich, Spencer 95 STFC 10/07/2012 Hub City Twilite

23.95 0.2 Fehr, Justin 95 STFC 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships
23.99 -1.8 Jobson, Zane 96 SSD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games

24.16 -1.7  Verge, Blayze 95 LDSC 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games

24.21 -1.8 Henri, Jordan 95 LDSC 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games

24.38 1.3 Slipetz, Colton 96 STFC 14/07/2012 Midget & Youth Champs
24.96 0.0 Cosens, Tristen 96 STFC 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships
25.38 0.1 Voldeng, Scott 96 STFC 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships

25.99 0.0 Welsh, Jared 96 STFC 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships



2012 Outdoor Rankings
Youth Men

Time/Dist Athlete Date Meet
200 Metres Cont'd
Athlete with a Disability
33.98 1.3 Close, Braden 95 CRTC 17/05/2012 Daniela Jutzeler Memorial
400 Metres

Native Outdoor  48.30 Jul-21-06 Joel Senick RIV
Open Outdoor 48.30 Jul-21-06 Joel Senick RIV

50.14 Johnston, Kieran 95 STFC 14/07/2012 Midget & Youth Champs
50.91 Eiswerth, Alexander 95 RSD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games

52.40 Ginawi, Friday 95 QCST 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships
52.87 Taylor, Martin 95 EXCL 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships
53.66 Cosens, Tristen 96 STFC 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships
55.77 Wilson, Graham 96 STFC 14/05/2012 Hub City Twilite #1

57.79 Johnson, Kayden 96 KATC 17/08/2012 Youth Championships
58.87 Lorenzen, James 96 PCD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games

Athlete with a Disability

1:10.53 Close, Braden 95 CRTC 17/05/2012 Daniela Jutzeler Memorial

800 Metres

Native Outdoor 1:52.12 Aug-07-11 Jordan Wand QCST
Open Outdoor  1:52.12 Aug-07-11 Jordan Wand QCST

1:52.50 Eiswerth, Alexander 95 EXCL 14/07/2012 Midget & Youth Champs
2:00.43 Taylor, Martin 95 EXCL 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships
2:00.81 Wenning, Matthijs 95 STFC 14/07/2012 Midget & Youth Champs
2:03.73 Cosens, Tristen 96 STFC 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships
2:05.56 Ginawi, Friday 95 QCST 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships
2:09.55 Wilson, Graham 96 STFC 10/07/2012 Hub City Twilite

2:12.12 Parsons, Brett 96 PCD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games
2:16.61 Preston, Eric 95 EXCL 12/05/2012 Spring Classic

1000 Metres

3:35.20 Johnson, Kayden 96 KATC 17/08/2012 Youth Championships



Time/Dist

3:58.00
4:17.11
4:17.54
4:26.79
4:32.58
4:39.52
4:40.53
4:42.01
4:44.87

8:48.04
9:22.93
9:23.39
9:37.34
10:06.77
10:13.73
10:26.73

14.76
16.12
16.19
16.74
16.88
16.94
18.58
18.77

0.9
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.9
14
0.0
0.2

2012 Outdoor Rankings

Youth Men

Athlete

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

Eiswerth, Alexander
Senger, Alex
Wenning, Matthijs
Turmel, Marc
Parsons, Brett
Lorenzen, James
Betancourt, Nicholas
Wilson, Graham
Preston, Eric

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

Eiswerth, Alexander
Turmel, Marc
Senger, Alex
Endicott, Nick
Lorenzen, James
Parsons, Brett
Preston, Eric

Native Outdoor 14.39 Aug-11-07 Andrew Arndt STFC/TS
14.39 Aug-11-07 Andrew Arndt STFC/TS

Open Outdoor

Johnston, Kieran
Peters, Liam
Robinson, Quaid
Welsh, Jared
Barton, Brennen
Johnson, Kayden
Barton, Brennen
Friesen, Tim

1500 Metres

Date

3:55.39 Jun-02-00 Simon Bairu HAR
3:53.28 Jul-06-03 Mike Woods ON

95
95
95
95
96
96
95
96
95

EXCL
PCD
PVD
EXCL
PCD
TIST
STFC
STFC
EXCL

3000 Metres

8:27.8h Aug-18-72 Allen Groat Melfort
8:27.8h Aug-18-72 Allen Groat Melfort

95
95
95
96
96
96
95

110m Hurdles .91m

95
95
96
96
95
96
95
96

EXCL
EXCL
RIVA
EXCL
PCD
UNSK
EXCL

STFC
LDSC
RWD
SSD
UNSK
RWD
PCD
LDSC

14/07/2012
02/08/2012
02/08/2012
14/07/2012
02/08/2012
16/06/2012
16/06/2012
16/06/2012
16/06/2012

14/07/2012
14/07/2012
14/07/2012
16/06/2012
02/08/2012
16/06/2012
16/06/2012

16/06/2012
02/08/2012
02/08/2012
02/08/2012
16/06/2012
02/08/2012
02/08/2012
02/08/2012

Meet

Midget & Youth Champs
Sk Summer Games

Sk Summer Games
Midget & Youth Champs
Sk Summer Games
Provincial Championships
Provincial Championships
Provincial Championships
Provincial Championships

Midget & Youth Champs
Midget & Youth Champs
Midget & Youth Champs
Provincial Championships
Sk Summer Games
Provincial Championships
Provincial Championships

Provincial Championships
Sk Summer Games
Sk Summer Games
Sk Summer Games
Provincial Championships
Sk Summer Games
Sk Summer Games
Sk Summer Games



2012 Outdoor Rankings
Youth Men

Time/Dist Athlete Date Meet

110m Hurdles .91m Cont'd

Wind/No Wind
14.74 2.4 Johnston, Kieran 95 STFC 14/05/2012 Hub City Twilite #1
300m Hurdles .84m
Native Outdoor 38.90 Jul-25-10 Tyler Young STFC
Open Outdoor  38.90 Jul-25-10 Tyler Young STFC
38.12 Johnston, Kieran 95 STFC 14/07/2012 Midget & Youth Champs
42.30 Welsh, Jared 96 SSD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games
44.90 Robinson, Quaid 96 RWD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games
45.32 Friesen, Tim 96 LDSC 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games
46.18 Barton, Brennen 95 PCD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games
2000m Steeple Chase .76m
Native Outdoor 6:15.00 Jun-18-11 Adam Strueby EXCL
Open Outdoor  6:15.00 Jun-18-11 Adam Strueby EXCL
6:58.03 Turmel, Marc 95 EXCL 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships
7:47.29 Wilson, Graham 96 STFC 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships
High Jump

Native Outdoor ~ 2.08m Jun-06-95 Blake Cumming YLTC

Open Outdoor 2.08m Jun-06-95 Blake Cumming YLTC
1.70m Seidle, Scott 95 UNSK 01/06/2012 SHSAA Championships
1.70m Peters, Liam 95 LDSC 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games
1.68m Johnson, Kayden 96 KATC 17/08/2012 Youth Championships
1.65m Parsons, Lane 96 UNSK 01/06/2012 SHSAA Championships
1.55m McLeod, Jordan 95 UNSK 12/05/2012 Spring Classic
1.40m Cosens, Tristen 96 SSD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games

Pole Vault

Native Outdoor  4.70m Aug-07-93 Ryan Hvidston STFC

Open Outdoor 4.70m Aug-07-93 Ryan Hvidston STFC
3.20m Klassen, Jessie 95 RIVA 14/05/2012 Hub City Twilite #1

3.00m Paslawski, Adam 96 STFC 14/07/2012 Midget & Youth Champs



Time/Dist

3.00m

2.90m

2.80m

2.50m

6.19m -2.0
6.03m -0.7
5.00m -1.4
4.59m -0.2

Wind/No Wind
6.17m 2.1
5.71m NWI
5.68m 3.0
5.65m NWI
5.64m NWI
4.71m NWI
13.35m 2.0
12.47m 1.6
11.44m 0.3
10.54m 0.5
9.99m 1.3
Wind/No Wind

13.80m 35

10.72m NWI

2012 Outdoor Rankings

Youth Men

Athlete

Houle, Riley
Brown, Quin
Schwartz, Anthony
Robinson, Quaid

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

Johnston, Kieran
Robinson, Quaid
Brown, Quin

McLeod, Jordan

Robinson, Quaid
Seidle, Scott
Johnson, Kayden
Tilford, Adam
Henri, Jordan
Brown, Quin

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

Seidle, Scott
Peters, Liam
Fry, Cole
Voldeng, Scott
McLeod, Jordan

Seidle, Scott
Sacher, Alex

Pole Vault Cont'd

95 LDSC
96 ARCO
96 EXCL
96 RWD
Long Jump

7.00m Jul-06-96 Shawn Peters RAT
7.00m Jul-06-96 Shawn Peters RAT

95 STFC

96 KATC
96 ARCO
95 UNSK
96 KATC
95 RWD

96 KATC
95 LDSC
95 LDSC
96 ARCO

Triple Jump

14.68m Jun-07-96 Shawn Peters RAT
14.68m Jun-07-96 Shawn Peters RAT

95 UNSK
95 UNSK
96 UNSK
96 STFC
95 UNSK
95 UNSK
95 SSD

Date

02/08/2012
14/07/2012
12/05/2012
02/08/2012

14/07/2012
16/06/2012
14/07/2012
12/05/2012

01/06/2012
02/08/2012
17/08/2012
02/08/2012
02/08/2012
16/06/2012

27/07/2012
01/06/2012
01/06/2012
16/06/2012
12/05/2012

01/06/2012
02/08/2012

Meet

Sk Summer Games
Midget & Youth Champs
Spring Classic

Sk Summer Games

Midget & Youth Champs
Provincial Championships
Midget & Youth Champs
Spring Classic

SHSAA Championships
Sk Summer Games

Youth Championships

Sk Summer Games

Sk Summer Games
Provincial Championships

Jr Nationals

SHSAA Championships
SHSAA Championships
Provincial Championships
Spring Classic

SHSAA Championships
Sk Summer Games



2012 Outdoor Rankings
Youth Men

Time/Dist Athlete Date Meet
Shot Put 5kg

Native Outdoor  17.00m Jun-25-05 Justin Greif TIS
Open Outdoor 17.00m Jun-04-05 Justin Greig TIS

14.72m Shewfelt, Tory 95 EXCL 14/07/2012 Midget & Youth Champs
13.67m Kowalchuk, Braden 95 STFC 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships
13.28m Stephan, Jacob 95 RSD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games
12.97m Fry, Cole 96 PCD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games
12.70m Johnson, Kayden 96 KATC 17/08/2012 Youth Championships
12.35m Paul, Keifer 95 UNSK 14/07/2012 Midget & Youth Champs
11.55m Parsons, Lane 96 UNSK 18/05/2012 Chinook Throws Gala
11.36m Robinson, Quaid 96 KATC 14/07/2012 Midget & Youth Champs
9.89m Cote, James 96 MLTC 18/05/2012 Chinook Throws Gala
Discus 1.5kg

Native Outdoor  52.70m Jun-04-05 Justin Greif TIS
Open Outdoor ~ 52.70m Jun-04-05 Justin Greif TIS

43.17m Shewfelt, Tory 95 EXCL 12/05/2012 Spring Classic

42.89m Paul, Keifer 95 UNSK 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships

36.82m Kowalchuk, Braden 95 STFC 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships

30.88m Fry, Cole 96 UNSK 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships

29.96m Parsons, Lane 96 PVD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games

27.62m Cote, James 96 MLTC 18/05/2012 Chinook Throws Gala

21.93m Brown, Quin 96 ARCO 12/05/2012 Spring Classic

21.37m Houle, Riley 95 LDSC 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games

13.41m Stephan, Jacob 95 RSD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games
Hammer 5kg

Native Outdoor  58.82m May-07-05 Justin Greif TIS
Open Outdoor  58.82m May-07-05 Justin Greif TIS

57.11m Shewfelt, Tory 95 EXCL 17/08/2012 Youth Championships
36.90m Kowalchuk, Braden 95 RWD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games
35.71m Brown, Quin 96 SEC 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games
28.14m Paul, Keifer 95 UNSK 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships
24.50m Parsons, Lane 96 UNSK 18/05/2012 Chinook Throws Gala

23.35m Fry, Cole 96 PCD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games



2012 Outdoor Rankings
Youth Men

Time/Dist Athlete Date Meet
Javelin 700gm

Native Outdoor  59.32m Jun-05-05 Brandon O'Donnell UNA
Open Outdoor ~ 59.32m Jun-05-05 Brandon O'Donnell UNA

45.76m Shewfelt, Tory 95 EXCL 14/07/2012 Midget & Youth Champs
44.51m Robinson, Quaid 96 RWD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games
41.62m Fry, Cole 96 UNSK 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships
35.80m Brown, Quin 96 ARCO 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships
34.74m Johnson, Kayden 96 KATC 17/08/2012 Youth Championships
34.66m Parsons, Lane 96 UNSK 18/05/2012 Chinook Throws Gala
29.90m Cote, James 96 MLTC 18/05/2012 Chinook Throws Gala
27.07Tm Betancourt, Nicholas 95 STFC 16/06/2012 Provincial Championships
18.78m Kowalchuk, Braden 95 STFC 14/07/2012 Midget & Youth Champs
Pentathlon
2689 Tilford, Adam 95 LDSC 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games
100m 11.92 (2.0);High Jump 1.69m;Shot Put 9.29m;Long Jump 5.66m (0.4);800m 2:26.59
2265 Sacher, Alex 95 SSD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games
100m 12.44 (2.0);High Jump 1.45m;Shot Put 9.69m;Long Jump 5.04m (0.0);800m 2:30.32
1939 Tederoff, Dion 95 RWD 02/08/2012 Sk Summer Games

100m 12.17 (3.1);High Jump 1.45m;Shot Put 8.16m;Long Jump 4.54m (0.0);800m 2:50.43

Octathlon

4173 Johnson, Kayden 96 KATC 17/08/2012 Youth Championships
100m 12.08 (0.1);Long Jump 5.68m (3.0);Shot Put 12.70m;400m 57.79
110m Hurdles 17.00 (0.7);High Jump 1.68m;Javelin 34.74m;1000m 3:35.20



